
 
    

   

 

 

 
 

 

 

   
 

29   31      

1 
10:00 – Communion-PR 
11:00 – Exercise-MPR 
11:30- Orlando Eye $20 
1:30 – Bingo-AR  
4:00 – Corn Hole   

 

 

 5 
10:00 -Devotional Praise  
11:00 – Exercise-MPR  
11:30- Walking Club  
1:30 – Bingo-AR 
3:00- (ARW) Mindy & 
Steve Entertainment  

 

Location Key  
Multi Purpose -MPR 
Activity Room-AR 
Red writing -Bus Trips  
Lobby- L  
Executive Director- ED 
Around the World- ARW 
*Special Event 
 

9:15 – Walmart 
11:00 – Exercise-MPR  
1:30 – Bingo-AR 
3:00 – Pictionary-L   
4:00- Noodle Ball-L 
    

 
10:00 – Daily Bread-L  
11:00-Exercise-MPR  
1:30 – Bingo-AR   
3:00 – Toss Boss  
4:00 – Sing-a-long-PR 
 
 

       
10:00 – Communion-PR 
11:00 – Exercise-MPR 
1:30 – Bingo-AR  
4:00 – Corn Hole   
6:00- Christmas Lights 
Drive  
 

        
10:00 Dance with SB-MC 
11:00—Exercise-MPR   
1:30—Bingo-AR 
3:00—Chior -MPR  
4:00-Jeopardy 
6:00- Community 
Games-L 

 
10:00—Flip IT-L  
11:00—Exercise-MPR 
11:30- Walking Club  
1:30—Bingo-AR 
3:00-Getting to know-L  
4:00—Jubilant Strings   
5:45- Prayer Meeting 
 
 

10:00- Uno  
11:00—Exercise-MPR 
11:30- Walking Club 
1:30—Bingo-AR 
2:45- (ARW) Senior STEM    
**5:00-Hoilday Party  

            

 
  

  
10:00 -Devotional Praise  
11:00 – Exercise-MPR  
11:30- Walking Club  
1:30 – Bingo-AR 
3:00- (ARW) Movie  
 

9:15 – Dollar Tree-Bus 
11:00 – Exercise-MPR  
1:30 – Bingo-AR 
3:00-Corn Hole   
4:00 – Circle Ball-L 
6:00- Movie  
 

10:00 – Daily Bread-L  
11:00-Exercise-MPR  
1:30 – Bingo-AR   
3:00 – Darts-LIB   
4:00 – Sing-a-long-PR 

10:00 – Communion-MPR  
11:00 – Exercise-PR 
11:00-Blaze Pizza $20 
1:30 – Bingo-AR  
3:00- Corn Hole  
4:00 – Wheel of Fortune-AR 
 
 

 10:00-Dance with SB-MC 
11:00—Exercise-MPR 
1:30—Bingo-AR  
3:00- Dance Class-MPR 
4:00 – Golf -L 
6:00- Community Games-L  
 

10:00- Tetris 
11:00—Exercise-MPR 
11:30- Walking Club 
1:30—Bingo-AR 
3:00- Lacrosse-L   
4:00-Wheel of Fortune-AR 
 

 

 
  
 
3 6  

7 
 

8 9 10 

10:00- Toss Boss  
11:00—Exercise-MPR  
1:00 The Price Is Right 

               
6:00- Community Games-L  

 

11 
 
 
 
 

12   13 

14 
 

15 16   
  

17 18 
18 

19  20 
10:00 – Devotional Praise  
11:00 – Exercise-MPR  
11:30- Walking Club  
1:30 – Bingo-AR 
3:00- (ARW) Movie     
 

21 22 23 24  25  26 27  

28 

9:15 – Publix-Bus   
11:00 – Exercise-MPR  
1:30 – Bingo-AR 
3:00 – Pictionary-L   
4:00 – Hang Man-AR 
6:00-  Movie  
 

 10:00 – Daily Bread-L  
11:00-Exercise-MPR  
1:30 – Bingo-AR   
3:00 – Mini Golf-L    
4:00 – Sing-a-long-PR 
 

10:00-Communion-PR 
11:00 – Exercise-MPR 
11:30 –McDonald’s 
$50 Madison Dollars     
1:30 – Bingo-AR  
3:00-Corn Hole  
4:00 –Coffee Talk-L  
 

10:00- Dance with SB-MC 
11:00—Exercise-MPR 
*1:00- Living With Purpose  
1:30—Bingo-AR 
3:00—Choir-MPR  
4:00-Jeopardy 

6:30-Candlelight Concert   
 
 
   

 

10:00—Flip IT-L 
11:00—Exercise-MPR  
11:30- Walking Club 
1:30—Bingo-AR 
3:00—Hang Man-AR 
4:00 – Resident Town Hall 
5:45- Prayer Meeting 
 
 

10:00- Checkers   
11:00—Exercise-MPR 
11:30- Walking Club 
1:30—Bingo-AR 
2:45- (ARW) Senior STEM 
4:00- Choir-MPR 
6:00- Community Games-L  
 
 
 

 

10:00 – Devotional Praise 
11:00 – Exercise-MPR  
11:30- Walking Club  
1:30 – Bingo-AR  
3:00-(ARW) Movie  
 

9:15-Aldi Foods-Bus 
11:00 – Exercise-MPR  
1:30 – Bingo-AR 
3:00 – Pictionary-L   
4:00 – Charades-L 
6:00-  Movie  

 

10:00 – Daily Bread-L  
11:00-Exercise-MPR  
1:30 – Bingo-AR   
3:00 – Jumbling Tower-L 
4:00 – Sing-a-long-PR 

 

10:00 – Communion-MPR  
11:00 – Exercise-PR 
1:30 – Bingo-AR  
2:30- Park Trip Free   
4:00-Corn Hole  

30 
10:00-Dance with SB-MC 
11:00—Exercise-MPR 
1:30—Bingo-AR  
3:00-Card Games   
4:00 – Bowling -L 
6:00- Community Games-L  
 
 

 

10:00—Flip IT-L  
11:00—Exercise-MPR 
11:30- Walking Club  
1:30—Bingo-AR 
3:00-Getting to know-L  
4:00—Manicures-AR 
 

 

 
 

4 
10:00- Checkers   
11:00—Exercise-MPR 
11:30- Walking Club 
1:30—Bingo-AR 
2:45- (ARW) Senior STEM 
4:00- Choir-MPR 
6:00- Community Games-L  

 
 

 
 
 

 

2 
10:00-Dance with SB-MC 
11:00—Exercise-MPR 
1:30—Bingo-AR  
3:00- Choir-MPR 
4:00 – Golf -L 
6:00- Community Games-
L  

 

Assisted Living Activity Calendar  

3 
10:00—Flip IT-L  
11:00—Exercise-MPR 
11:30- Walking Club  
1:30—Bingo-AR 
3:00-Getting to know-L  
4:00—Madison Store  

 

 


